
Starters

Prawns

$8
3 Prince Prawns marinated in olive oil,
garlic, lemon and pan seared in garlic
butter

Peri-peri Livers

$3
Chicken livers in a peri-peri sauce, served
with toasted garlic bread

Buffalo Wings

$7
Wings dunked in a sweet, sticky BBQ sauce
served on a bed of micro greens

Mutton Kebabs

$8
Mutton Kebabs with onion, mixed peppers,
flame grilled to perfection and served with
chimichuri sauce

Beef Carpaccio

$7Citrus cured beef strips served with a
pepper sauce and micro greens

Soup Of The Day 

SQAsk the waiter/waitress what the Soup of
the day is, and if it’s available.



Mains
Chicken Stew

$10
Hearty Chicken stew with mixed
vegetables served with a side of your choice.

Beef Stew

$10Beef stew slow cooked with vegetables
served with a side of your choice.

T-Bone Steak

$14450g dry aged T-bone seared to your
preference, served with a side of your
choice.

Oxtail

$16
Succulent and tender oxtail slow cooked
with butter beans and served with a side of
your choice.

Tomahawk Steak

$25600g matured tomahawk steak seared to
your preference, served with a side of
choice with chimichuri sauce.

Goat Stew (Imbuzi)

$12Cooked the traditional way and served
with sadza and African veggies.

Tripe & Casings (Amathumbu)

Cooked the traditional way and served
with sadza and African veggies.

$10



Mains
Chicken Makaya

$10
Cooked the traditional way and served
with sadza and African veggies.

Cotton Burger

$12
180g, beef patty topped with cheese and
bacon/eggs,served with a mini salad and
fries

Kings Platter Serves 2

$40
400g Sirloin Steak, BBQ Pork Ribs, Peri-
peri drumettes served with chimichuri and
a side of your choice.

Surf ‘n’ Turf

$20200g Sirloin, 3 Prince Prawns, served
with a herbed cheddar sauce and a side of
your choice.

Chicken & Bacon Fettuccine

$10Chicken and Bacon fettucine in a tossed
creamy cheesy sauce topped with shaved
parmesan

Pork Loin Chops

$12Grilled pork loin lightly marinated with
spice,salt and pepper and served with a
side of your choice.



Mains

Half Spatchcock Chicken

$8
Our signature half Spatchcock chicken
flame griiled to perfection. Your choice of
either BBQ or Peri-peri.

Grilled Tilapia

$12
Herbed and pan seared in salted butter
served with tartar sauce and a side of your
choice.

Grilled Chicken/Beef Salad

$8
Grilled chicken or beef salad with avocado
on a bed of mixed greens.

Prince Prawns

$18
7x Prince Prawns marinated in pan seared
with butter. Served with chips and salad.

Veggie Curry With Rice

$10
Medditeranean vegetables in a rich creamy
curry sauce, served with rice and chick pea
salad.

Sirloin Steak 400g

$15
400g Sirloin seared to your preference,
served with a  side of your choice.

Sirloin Steak Ladies Portion

$9
200g Sirloin seared to your preference,
served with a  side of your choice.



Sharing Off The Grill

Drumettes

$13
Chicken drumettes flame grilled to
perfection and finished with our Peri-peri.

BBQ Pork Ribs

$15
Flame grilled to perfection and basted with
BBQ sauce.

Wings

$13Flame grilled to perfection and basted with
Peri-peri sauce.

Lamb Ribs

$16Soft and tender Lamb Ribs flame grilled to
perfection and basted with BBQ Sauce.

Beef Ribs

$18Grilled to perfection and finished with our
BBQ Sauce

Lamb Chops

SQ3/4 Lamb Chops marinated and grilled to
your liking served with a side of your
choice.

Boerewors
$8Flame Grilled Juicy Wors



Sides
Fries/Sadza/Dumpling/Mash $2

Grilled/Steamed Vegetables $4

Mushroom Sauce $3

Creamed Spinach

Pepper Sauce

Chimichuri Sauce

$2

$2

$2

Dessert
Dessert

Please ask your waiter/waitress for dessert
of the day options and cost.

Green Salad $4

Greek Salad $6


